©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
March, 2006 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
NL17SZ08/D
NL17SZ08
Single 2−Input AND Gate
The NL17SZ08 is a single 2−input AND Gate in two tiny footprint
packages. The device performs much as LCX multi−gate products in

OUTPUT
VCC
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number Package Type Tape and Reel Size†Device Order Number Package Type Tape and Reel Size†
NL17SZ08DFT2 SC70−5/SC−88A/SOT−353 4000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ08DFT2G SC70−5/SC−88A/SOT−353
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ08XV5T2 SOT−553* 4000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SZ08XV5T2G SOT−553* 4000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*All Devices in Package SOT553 are Inherently Pb−Free.
NL17SZ08